
Northwestern (Minn.) (3-13-1, 2-4-0) -vs- Wis.-Superior (12-3-2, 8-0-0)
10/22/2019 at Superior, Wis. (NBC Spartan Complex)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/22/2019
Attendance: 0
Stadium: NBC Spartan Complex
Officials: Referee, Jeremy Uecker   Asst. Referee, Iryna
Talkachova   Sean Bedard-Parker   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Northwestern (Minn.) 0 1 1
Wis.-Superior 2 4 6

Northwestern (Minn.) 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Gunkel, Austin 0 0 0 0 0
MID 3 Myers, Austin 1 0 0 1 0
DEF 6 Alfrey, Cole 1 1 0 0 0
FWD 11 Raverty, Alexander 0 0 0 0 0
MID 14 Aminga, Derrick 2 0 0 0 0
MID 15 Shoemaker, David 0 0 0 0 0
DEF 16 Eiden, Callan 0 0 0 0 0
MID 21 Galdamez, Aspen 0 0 0 0 0
FWD 27 Sharp, Isaiah 0 0 0 0 0
MID 30 Meyer, Tim 2 2 0 0 0
DEF 40 Otis, Josiah 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
0 Lynch, Aidan 0 0 0 0 0
4 Sanchez, Bryan 0 0 0 0 0
7 Hintz, Joshua 1 1 1 0 0
8 Henry, Samuel 0 0 0 0 0
9 Martinez-Urrutia, Mi 0 0 0 0 0
13 Horton, Charlie 0 0 0 0 0
17 Seland, Titus 0 0 0 0 0
22 Wesselink, Koby 0 0 0 0 0
24 Harthoorn, Jaron 0 0 0 0 0
26 Salmanpour-Sohi, Nav 0 0 0 0 0
34 Jorgensen, Samuel 1 1 0 0 0

Totals 8 5 1 1 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Lynch, Aidan 19:16 1 1
1 Gunkel, Austin 70:44 5 3

Totals 6 4

Wis.-Superior 6

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 VonKaenel,Dalton 0 0 0 0 0
DEF 3 Wilson,Scott 0 0 0 0 0
MID 4 Kearns,Daniel 0 0 0 0 0
MID 8 Ocampo,Miguel 2 1 1 1 0
DEF 13 Olson,A.J. 0 0 0 0 0
FWD 14 Watson,Eric 3 2 2 0 0
FWD 15 Doyea,Blake 1 1 1 1 0
DEF 16 Blick,Felix 1 1 0 0 0
FWD 19 Perry,Blake 2 1 1 0 0
MID 25 Tavemark,Pontus 0 0 0 0 0
DEF 35 Hattori,Flavio 0 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
0 Lager,Ulrik 0 0 0 0 0
2 Coy,Galen 0 0 0 1 0
6 Myran,Jake 0 0 0 0 0
9 Waylee Jr.,Sam 1 1 0 0 0
10 Barbieri,Gustavo 1 1 0 0 0
11 Hanson,Blake 1 0 0 0 0
12 Gjerdrum,Archie 1 1 1 0 0
17 Badillo-Ramirez,Este 0 0 0 0 0
18 Merritt,Noah 0 0 0 0 0
21 Vaudo,Abel 2 1 0 0 0
22 Conklin,Brandon 0 0 0 0 0
24 Damas,Jefri 0 0 0 0 0
27 Tess,Carter 0 0 0 0 0
34 Sulzer,Alex 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 15 10 6 3 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Lager,Ulrik 8:41 0 0
1 VonKaenel,Dalton 81:19 1 4

Totals 1 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Northwestern (Minn.) 5 3 8
Wis.-Superior 8 7 15

Saves By Period
Northwestern (Minn.) 2 2 4
Wis.-Superior 3 1 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Northwestern (Minn.) 1 1 2
Wis.-Superior 3 1 4

Fouls By Period
Northwestern (Minn.) 6 5 11
Wis.-Superior 2 3 5

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

13:09 UWS Perry,Blake Ocampo,Miguel

GOAL by UWS Perry,Blake (FIRST GOAL),
Assist by Ocampo,Miguel, goal number 11 for
season.

17:45 UWS Watson,Eric Penalty in box, shot by #14 in lower lef



45:56 UWS Watson,Eric Doyea,Blake
GOAL by UWS Watson,Eric, Assist by
Doyea,Blake, goal number 14 for season.

54:22 UWS Ocampo,Miguel Penalty shot taken, rebounded from #8 of
57:00 UWS Doyea,Blake UWS Doyea,Blake PENALTY KICK GOAL.

68:32 UNW Hintz, Joshua Myers, Austin
GOAL by UNW Hintz, Joshua, Assist by Myers,
Austin, goal number 2 for season.

89:35 UWS Gjerdrum,Archie Coy,Galen Crossed from #2, right foot shot in bott

 
Cautions and Ejections: 41:59 (YELLOW), #15 Shoemaker, David (UNW)   67:50 (YELLOW), #19 Perry,Blake (UWS)   69:08 (YELLOW), #7
Hintz, Joshua (UNW)   85:45 (YELLOW), #2 Coy,Galen (UWS)   



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 0 Start of 1st period [00:00].
00:00 UNW Gunkel, Austin at goalie for Northwestern (Minn.).
00:00 UWS VonKaenel,Dalton at goalie for Wis.-Superior.
01:54 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Eiden, Callan [01:54].
04:42 UWS Foul on Wis.-Superior Kearns,Daniel [04:42].
08:28 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Otis, Josiah [08:28].
13:09 UWS GOAL by UWS Perry,Blake (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ocampo,Miguel, goal number 11 for season.

Northwestern (Minn.) 0, Wis.-Superior 1
16:21 UNW Offside against Northwestern (Minn.).
17:40 UWS Shot by UWS Perry,Blake BLOCKED.
17:45 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Galdamez, Aspen [17:45].
17:45 UWS UWS Watson,Eric PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Northwestern (Minn.) 0, Wis.-Superior 2
-- UWS *Penalty in box, shot by #14 in lower left corner
19:26 UWS Shot by UWS Watson,Eric WIDE.
20:15 UNW Offside against Northwestern (Minn.).
22:02 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Otis, Josiah [22:02].
24:56 UNW Shot by UNW Meyer, Tim, SAVE VonKaenel,Dalton.
25:45 UWS UWS substitution: Barbieri,Gustavo for Watson,Eric.
25:45 UWS UWS substitution: Badillo-Ramirez,Este for Tavemark,Pontus.
25:45 UNW UNW substitution: Hintz, Joshua for Sharp, Isaiah.
26:16 UWS Corner kick by UWS [26:16].
28:09 UNW Shot by UNW Aminga, Derrick WIDE.
29:00 UNW Offside against Northwestern (Minn.).
29:56 UNW Shot by UNW Aminga, Derrick WIDE.
30:46 UWS UWS substitution: Gjerdrum,Archie for Kearns,Daniel.
30:46 UWS UWS substitution: Myran,Jake for Ocampo,Miguel.
32:13 UNW Shot by UNW Alfrey, Cole, SAVE VonKaenel,Dalton.
32:27 UWS UWS substitution: Coy,Galen for Doyea,Blake.
33:32 UWS UWS substitution: Vaudo,Abel for Perry,Blake.
34:03 UWS UWS substitution: Damas,Jefri for Blick,Felix.
34:41 UNW Corner kick by UNW [34:41].
35:03 UNW Shot by UNW Meyer, Tim, SAVE VonKaenel,Dalton.
35:36 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Hintz, Joshua [35:36].
37:15 UWS Foul on Wis.-Superior Gjerdrum,Archie [37:15].
38:11 UWS Shot by UWS Vaudo,Abel WIDE.
38:30 UWS UWS substitution: Hanson,Blake for Hattori,Flavio.
40:18 UWS Shot by UWS Vaudo,Abel, SAVE Gunkel, Austin.
41:16 UWS Shot by UWS Hanson,Blake WIDE.
41:59 UNW Yellow card on UNW Shoemaker, David.
41:59 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Shoemaker, David [41:59].
43:31 UWS Offside against Wis.-Superior.
44:10 UWS Shot by UWS Barbieri,Gustavo, SAVE Gunkel, Austin.
44:21 UWS Corner kick by UWS [44:21].
44:41 UWS Corner kick by UWS [44:41].
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
00:00 UWS UWS substitution: Kearns,Daniel for Myran,Jake.
00:00 UWS UWS substitution: Ocampo,Miguel for Barbieri,Gustavo.
00:00 UWS UWS substitution: Doyea,Blake for Coy,Galen.
00:00 UWS UWS substitution: Blick,Felix for Damas,Jefri.
00:00 UWS UWS substitution: Perry,Blake for Vaudo,Abel.
00:00 UWS UWS substitution: Hattori,Flavio for Badillo-Ramirez,Este.
00:00 UNW UNW substitution: Jorgensen, Samuel for Raverty, Alexander.
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
45:51 UWS UWS substitution: Watson,Eric for Gjerdrum,Archie.
45:56 UWS GOAL by UWS Watson,Eric, Assist by Doyea,Blake, goal number 14 for season.

Northwestern (Minn.) 0, Wis.-Superior 3
46:33 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Jorgensen, Samuel [46:33].



47:11 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Aminga, Derrick [47:11].
48:00 UWS Foul on Wis.-Superior Kearns,Daniel [48:00].
51:22 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Gunkel, Austin [51:22].
-- UWS PENALTY KICK by UWS Blick,Felix MISSED, save Gunkel, Austin.
54:22 UWS GOAL by UWS Ocampo,Miguel, goal number 6 for season.

Northwestern (Minn.) 0, Wis.-Superior 4
-- UWS *Penalty shot taken, rebounded from #8 off right foot
54:51 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Myers, Austin [54:51].
55:49 UWS Corner kick by UWS [55:49].
57:00 UNW Foul on Northwestern (Minn.) Eiden, Callan [57:00].
57:00 UWS UWS Doyea,Blake PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Northwestern (Minn.) 0, Wis.-Superior 5
58:39 UNW Corner kick by UNW [58:39].
59:08 UNW Shot by UNW Myers, Austin BLOCKED.
67:25 UNW UNW substitution: Sanchez, Bryan for Aminga, Derrick.
67:28 UNW Shot by UNW Jorgensen, Samuel, SAVE VonKaenel,Dalton.
67:50 UWS Yellow card on UWS Perry,Blake.
68:32 UNW GOAL by UNW Hintz, Joshua, Assist by Myers, Austin, goal number 2 for season.

Northwestern (Minn.) 1, Wis.-Superior 5
69:08 UNW Yellow card on UNW Hintz, Joshua.
70:44 UNW UNW substitution: Lynch, Aidan for Gunkel, Austin.
70:44 UNW Lynch, Aidan at goalie for Northwestern (Minn.).
70:44 UNW UNW substitution: Seland, Titus for Alfrey, Cole.
73:23 UWS UWS substitution: Barbieri,Gustavo for Watson,Eric.
73:23 UWS UWS substitution: Vaudo,Abel for Doyea,Blake.
73:23 UWS UWS substitution: Coy,Galen for Perry,Blake.
73:23 UNW UNW substitution: Martinez-Urrutia, Mi for Jorgensen, Samuel.
73:23 UNW UNW substitution: Horton, Charlie for Galdamez, Aspen.
73:40 UWS Shot by UWS Ocampo,Miguel WIDE.
75:39 UWS UWS substitution: Gjerdrum,Archie for Kearns,Daniel.
75:39 UWS UWS substitution: Badillo-Ramirez,Este for Olson,A.J..
75:39 UWS UWS substitution: Damas,Jefri for Blick,Felix.
75:39 UNW UNW substitution: Wesselink, Koby for Myers, Austin.
81:19 UWS UWS substitution: Lager,Ulrik for VonKaenel,Dalton.
81:19 UWS Lager,Ulrik at goalie for Wis.-Superior.
81:19 UWS UWS substitution: Tess,Carter for Wilson,Scott.
81:19 UWS UWS substitution: Merritt,Noah for Barbieri,Gustavo.
81:19 UWS UWS substitution: Conklin,Brandon for Ocampo,Miguel.
81:19 UWS UWS substitution: Waylee Jr.,Sam for Hattori,Flavio.
81:19 UWS UWS substitution: Sulzer,Alex for Hanson,Blake.
84:17 UNW UNW substitution: Harthoorn, Jaron for Martinez-Urrutia, Mi.
84:17 UNW UNW substitution: Salmanpour-Sohi, Nav for Shoemaker, David.
84:17 UNW UNW substitution: Henry, Samuel for Meyer, Tim.
85:17 UWS Foul on Wis.-Superior Coy,Galen [85:17].
85:45 UWS Yellow card on UWS Coy,Galen.
87:23 UWS Shot by UWS Waylee Jr.,Sam, SAVE Lynch, Aidan.
88:45 UWS Foul on Wis.-Superior Sulzer,Alex [88:45].
89:35 UWS GOAL by UWS Gjerdrum,Archie, Assist by Coy,Galen, goal number 1 for season.

Northwestern (Minn.) 1, Wis.-Superior 6
-- UWS *Crossed from #2, right foot shot in bottom right of net
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


